
SI. 

Placement: 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

ROYAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

13 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Student Name 

Alifa 
Aboobacker 

Shalvin Shaji 

Sandra PV 

Hasna Ali 

Yusra Moidutty 

Almas 
Afrudheen 

Mary C Wilson 

StibinuBiju 

Nasreen Ck 

Husna Hussain 

Aliya E 

ShirinShahana 

Chithra K 

14 Harshila 

Placement, Higher studies and Entrepreneurship 

University 
Register 
Number 

Academic Year :-2021-2022 

RCE18CS005 

RCE18CS051 

RCE18CS046 

RCE18CS014 

RCE18CS064 

RCE18CS007 

RCE18CS025 

RCE18CS058 

RCE18CS037 

RCE18CS016 

RCE18CS006 

RCE18CS054 

RCE18CS066 

RCE18CS013 

Discipline 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

Year of 

passing 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
On 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 

On 

Campus 
On 

Campus 
On 

Campus 
On 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
On 

Campus 

Name of the Employer 

WIPRO 

TCS 

EDVOY, INVACE 

UP2TECH PVT LTD 

QSPIDERS,IIT 
PALAKKAD 
TECH 

INFOSYS,QSPIDERS 

QSPIDERS 

QSPIDERS, YESPEAL 

CSB BANK 

CSB BANK 

CSB BANK 

UP2 TECH PVT LTD 

SPIRE SYSTEMS 

UP2 TECH PVT LTD 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Fahima KA RCEI8CSO12 

33 

Parvathy 
Mohanan 

Vaishnavi 

24 Sreechand 

Angel Joy 

Unnathi K 

Mirwa PA 

Haseeb 
Rahman 
PA 

Rithik MR 

Simi Gopi 

Joseph Antony 

Demin CD 

Kavya Suresh 

Mubin Abdul 
Kader 

Alan T P 

Sruthi MS 

Mohammed 
Anshif 

Rahinas NV 

Shahanas P 

RCE18CS040 

RCE18CS062 

RCE18CSO09 

RCE18CS060 

RCE18CS027 

RCE18CS068 

RCE18CS043 

RCE18CS055 

RCE18CS056 

RCE18CS021 

RCE18CS011 

RCE18CS023 

RCE18CS031 

RCE18CS004 

RCE18CSO57 

LRCE18CS071 

RCE18CS042 

RCE18CS050 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 
Off 

Campus 

CYBROSIS 

KOTT SOFT WARE 
PVT LTD 

CSB Bank 

MANAPPURAM 
FINANCE 
LTD, YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

NEXNE,YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

YESPEAL 
TECHNOLOGIES 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 



34 

36 

37 

35 Vadakkan 

38 

39 

40 

41 

SL. 

No. 

42 

Abhilash 
Radhakrishna 
Pillai 

SL. 
No. 

Zannie 

43 

Asna Asgar 

Shafeena T M 

Thasleema E K 

Higher Studies: 

Alan Thomas 

Manu Pratap K 
M 

Shahala 
Shameer 

Student Name 

fntrepreneurship: 

Salwa Abdul 

Salam 

Student Name 

Rashid 

RCE18CS001 

RCE18CS065 

RCE18CS010 

RCE18CS048 

RCE18CS059 

RCE18CS003 

LRCE18CS069 

RCE18CS049 

University 
Register 

2 

Number 

LRCE18CS07 

University 
Register 
Number 

RCE18CS045 

Cse Dept. 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

Discipline 

CSE 

Discipline 

CSE 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

Year of 

passing 

2022 

Year of 

passing 

2022 

Phcamed ondint 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

Off 

Campus 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

MSERVE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT 

Name of the Institution 

UNIVERSITY OF 

LEICESTER 

Company Name 

RaSofty(opc) PVT. 
LTD 

Approved By: Prihcipal 

PRINCPAL SUYAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING& TECHND1C 
AKKIKAVU 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

